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A002077950 NAJIBUR  RAHAMAN Male No  1 1 UR  5  471.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001837269 SHOUGATO  SARKAR Male No  2 2 UR  12  468.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002386348 DEBARGHA  DAS Male No  3 3 UR  4  464.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000809101 SOMRRITA  SANTRA Female No  4 4 UR  1  459.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002265862 QAMRUZZAMAN Male No  5  1 5 OBC-A  21  458.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002427507 ANKAN  GHOSH Male No  6  2 6 OBC-A  11  454.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001888331 SOMESHWAR  HAZRA Male No  7 7 UR  8  451.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001411108 AJMYES  HOSSAIN Male No  8  3 8 OBC-A  3  450.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001789177 MUZAHIDUL  ISLAM Male No  9 9 UR  18  446.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000941804 SHRETA  MANDAL Female No  10  1 10 OBC-B  9  445.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002256810 SANKHYADEEP  MANDAL Male No  11  1 11 SC  3  444.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001695451 RAIBA  MARIYUM Female No  12 12 UR  21  443.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001146002 ARUNAVA  MONDAL Male No  13  2 13 SC  15  441.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000965548 RITAM  MANNA Male No  14  2 14 OBC-B  2  441.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002014106 SUPRIYO  PARUA Male No  15 15 UR  14  429.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002346139 POUSHALI  ROY Female No  16 16 UR  20  423.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002044341 HASMITARA  YEASMIN Female No  17  4 17 OBC-A  10  423.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001104369 SAHIN  SARKAR Male No  18  5 18 OBC-A  14  417.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001310816 PRATIM  MAITY Male No  19 19 UR  2  415.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002251768 AAYUSH  PATRA Male No  20 20 UR  17  414.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002409340 ISHIKA  DAS Female No  21 21 UR  12  414.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002320512 SOVAN  PATRA Male No  22 22 UR  3  412.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002080876 SOUMYARUP  MONDAL Male No  23  3 23 OBC-B  14  409.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001791035 UTSAB  MANDAL Male No  24  3 24 SC  18  408.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001540496 SANJOY  RANJIT Male No  25 25 UR  25  407.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002045459 MD MIKAIL HOSSAIN 

ANSARI

Male No  26 26 UR  6  406.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002389227 AMAN KUMAR SINGH Male No  27 27 UR  21  406.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000517720 DEBJIT  DEY Male No  28 28 UR  11  405.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002432244 ABDUR RAJJAK   ALI KHAN Male No  29  6 29 OBC-A  7  399.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002229866 ANKIT KUMAR SINGH Male No  30 30 UR  2  397.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002260054 PRITAM  GHOSH Male No  31  4 31 OBC-B  3  397.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001693326 NIHARIKA  GHOSH Female No  32 32 UR  11  395.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000599942 TESHIKA  SHAW Female No  33 33 UR  3  392.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000542766 SUHANI  KHATUN Female No  34  7 34 OBC-A  18  391.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000057486 SONALI  BAG Female No  35 35 UR  11  391.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001701657 ARNAB  GHOSH Male No  36  5 36 OBC-B  10  387.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002319516 SRIJIT  GHOSH Male No  37 37 UR  5  384.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002383512 ANWESHA  TEWARY Female No  38  1 38 EWS  11  379.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000672917 MOSHI UJ ZAVED Male No  39  8 39 OBC-A  9  378.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002190063 AYESHA  SIDDIKA Female No  40 40 UR  23  378.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001165059 ANIRUDHA  CHHATUI Male No  40  4 41 SC  5  378.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000836970 AHESAN  KHAN Male No  40  9 42 OBC-A  12  378.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001100671 SAYAN  BISWAS Male No  41  5 43 SC  10  377.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002015926 MD AMIR HAMJA Male No  42 44 UR  16  374.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001936309 NIKITA  BARMAN Female No  43  6 45 SC  12  374.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001201362 RIMI  CHHETRI Female No  44 46 UR  8  372.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002104719 SOUMITA  GHOSH Female No  45 47 UR  25  371.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002307280 SOHAN  GIRI Male No  46 48 UR  3  371.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002110849 SHAYANI  NANDA Female No  47 49 UR  10  370.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001823432 BRISTI  MONDAL Female No  48 50 UR  12  369.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001510438 ABHIJIT  RATH Male No  49 51 UR  6  368.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002006474 ARGHYA  PAUL Male No  50  6 52 OBC-B  4  367.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002083973 SOUBHAGYA  RAJBANSHI Male No  51  7 53 SC  12  366.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001298331 KUSHO  BARMAN Male No  52  8 54 SC  16  366.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002144549 AMAN  KUMAR Male No  53  9 55 SC  17  366.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002269987 SPANDAN  ROY Male No  54  10 56 SC  23  366.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001489646 SOHINI  CHAKRABORTY Female No  55 57 UR  21  362.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002436139 MOKBUL HOSSEIN MOLLA Male No  56 58 UR  4  362.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000931013 ARUNANGSU  JANA Male No  57  11 59 SC  13  362.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001598677 SUMITA  MAITY Female No  58 60 UR  12  361.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002055647 ANCHAL  JAISWAL Female No  59 61 UR  9  360.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001423919 SAYANTANI  ROY Female No  60  12 62 SC  1  359.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000294891 PANKAJ  DEY Male No  61 63 UR  24  358.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002269986 AYUSHMAN  ROY Male No  62 64 UR  23  357.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002356939 SUBHANKAR  

CHOWDHURY

Male No  63  13 65 SC  14  357.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000920635 ASHRAH  QUTUB Female No  64 66 UR  13  357.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002342194 MD ISRARUL HOQUE Male No  65 67 UR  15  355.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000337915 RAMIT  DAS Male No  66 68 UR  10  353.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001663230 PRAKASH KUMAR RAY Male No  66 69 UR  8  353.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001827970 KAKULI  CHAKRAVARTY Female No  67 70 UR  16  353.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002263271 SAIMAH  HASAN Female No  68 71 UR  15  351.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001455037 PARAMITA  

ROYCHOWDHURY

Female No  69 72 UR  17  349.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002013425 FIROJ  BISWAS Male No  70 73 UR  16  349.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001962329 ARUNDHOTI  DUTTA Female No  71 74 UR  16  349.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002388932 ANIMESH  DEY Male No  72  2 75 EWS  5  348.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002310601 KAYANAT  FATMA Female No  73 76 UR  9  347.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001061645 ABU  TALHA Male No  74 77 UR  8  344.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000145138 ANEEK  SHAW Male No  75 78 UR  7  343.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001539952 MD  IMRAN Male No  76 79 UR  10  343.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002307303 ADRIJA  BISWAS Female No  77 80 UR  3  343.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002418080 CHEWANG DOLMA 

SHERPA

Female No  78  1 81 ST  23  343.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002342331 MD SADAF HUSSAIN Male No  79 82 UR  4  343.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001889094 MAINUDDIN  MIAH Male No  80 83 UR  13  338.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000515630 SAYANIKA  SARKAR Female No  81 84 UR  16  338.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001712228 RAJAT  DAS Male No  82  14 85 SC  10  336.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001913244 KOUSTAV  SARKAR Male No  83  15 86 SC  8  334.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001790423 SWARNALI  PAL Female No  84 87 UR  1  334.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001894232 ANUSHKA  DAS Female No  85 88 UR  10  334.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002346456 NATIK  AHSAN Male No  86 89 UR  4  332.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000533941 SUBHRANIL  BARMAN Male No  87  16 90 SC  8  330.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001429813 MD  SHOAIB Male No  88  10 91 OBC-A  16  327.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000342352 ARGHYADEEP  PURKAIT Male No  88  17 92 SC  9  327.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002411985 MASUDUR RH MOLLA Male No  89 93 UR  22  327.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000821020 TOUFIQUDDIN  SK Male No  89  11 94 OBC-A  8  327.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002047081 SANTOSH  BARMAN Male No  90  18 95 SC  15  323.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000534650 ANIKET  KUMAR Male No  91 96 UR  8  322.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000819703 SAYAN  HALDER Male No  92  19 97 SC  3  322.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001624435 RIZUWANA  PARVIN Female No  93 98 UR  10  318.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001972386 ABHISHEK  YADAV Male No  94 99 UR  12  317.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002285879 DEBJYOTI  MUKHERJEE Male No  95 100 UR  3  316.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002191782 DEBAJYOTI  SANPUI Male No  96  20 101 SC  15  313.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002153454 SAHIL  FIDA Male No  97  12 102 OBC-A  17  313.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001953313 PRITAM  ROY Male No  98  21 103 SC  19  311.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001016484 ANJALI  CHOUDHURY Female No  99 104 UR  4  310.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000835653 RUPAM  ROY Male No  100  22 105 SC  8  310.00  41.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000165508 RISHAV  BERA Male No  101 106 UR  20  309.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001304322 ARUNABHA  DAS Male No  102 107 UR  3  307.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001114815 MASIDUL  ALAM Male No  103 108 UR  8  307.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002326244 SWATI  KUMARI Female No  104 109 UR  3  307.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001090788 MD SHAH HASAN Male No  105  13 110 OBC-A  1  306.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000085004 MD TAUHID HASAN Male No  106 111 UR  6  304.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001681529 BHASKAR  SARKAR Male No  107 112 UR  15  303.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002167644 AAMIR  HAMZA Male No  108 113 UR  11  301.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000530507 MADHUMITA  CHANDA Female No  109 114 UR  3  300.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000527895 ZARIN FATMA Female No  110 115 UR  8  300.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002384431 SM  SAKILUDDIN Male No  111  14 116 OBC-A  5  299.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002379372 FAHEEM  AKHTAR Male No  112 117 UR  6  296.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002230982 ZOYA  FATMA Female No  113  15 118 OBC-A  8  295.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001659454 JASIM  AKHTAR Male No  114 119 UR  18  294.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001018617 NASHRAH  ANJUM Female No  115  16 120 OBC-A  5  292.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002228040 SULAGNA  BAG Female No  116  23 121 SC  17  292.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002086180 MONOJIT  PATRA Male No  117  24 122 SC  1  291.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000910696 NIKITA  YADAV Female No  118  7 123 OBC-B  4  291.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002427759 APURBA  TEWARY Female No  119 124 UR  19  288.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001897130 ANIK  MALLICK Male No  120  25 125 SC  24  287.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002368452 SRIJEETA  NANDI Female No  121  8 126 OBC-B  25  286.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001169992 MONI  HALDER Female No  122 127 UR  9  286.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001340143 RESHMA  PARVEEN Female No  123 128 UR  9  284.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001485509 PRITAM  BAR Male No  124  26 129 SC  12  281.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000803667 RAJIB  BISWAS Male No  125 130 UR  18  279.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001444094 SOYEB ALI MOLLICK Male No  126 131 UR  8  277.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000027929 RITAM  SHOW Male No  127 132 UR  2  274.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002203285 ADITYA  KUMAR Male No  128 133 UR  9  273.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001658883 HRITWIKA  GHOSH Female No  129 134 UR  6  270.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002268479 SURAJ KUMAR SHAW Male No  130 135 UR  14  269.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001219966 RUF  DEURI Male No  131 136 UR  9  267.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000893782 SHREYOSHI  GHOSH Female No  132  9 137 OBC-B  11  266.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001579497 ARSALAN ASAD KHAN Male No  133 138 UR  7  265.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001749986 MD NOORUL HASAN Male No  134 139 UR  18  265.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002073617 SAIAD  ANOWAR Male No  135 140 UR  15  255.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002087681 TANISHA  PATRA Female No  136  27 141 SC  3  231.00  41.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002265862 QAMRUZZAMAN Male No  5  1 1 OBC-A  21  458.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002427507 ANKAN  GHOSH Male No  6  2 2 OBC-A  11  454.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001411108 AJMYES  HOSSAIN Male No  8  3 3 OBC-A  3  450.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002044341 HASMITARA  YEASMIN Female No  17  4 4 OBC-A  10  423.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001104369 SAHIN  SARKAR Male No  18  5 5 OBC-A  14  417.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002432244 ABDUR RAJJAK   ALI KHAN Male No  29  6 6 OBC-A  7  399.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000542766 SUHANI  KHATUN Female No  34  7 7 OBC-A  18  391.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000672917 MOSHI UJ ZAVED Male No  39  8 8 OBC-A  9  378.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000836970 AHESAN  KHAN Male No  40  9 9 OBC-A  12  378.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001429813 MD  SHOAIB Male No  88  10 10 OBC-A  16  327.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000821020 TOUFIQUDDIN  SK Male No  89  11 11 OBC-A  8  327.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002153454 SAHIL  FIDA Male No  97  12 12 OBC-A  17  313.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001090788 MD SHAH HASAN Male No  105  13 13 OBC-A  1  306.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002384431 SM  SAKILUDDIN Male No  111  14 14 OBC-A  5  299.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002230982 ZOYA  FATMA Female No  113  15 15 OBC-A  8  295.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001018617 NASHRAH  ANJUM Female No  115  16 16 OBC-A  5  292.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000941804 SHRETA  MANDAL Female No  10  1 1 OBC-B  9  445.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000965548 RITAM  MANNA Male No  14  2 2 OBC-B  2  441.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002080876 SOUMYARUP  MONDAL Male No  23  3 3 OBC-B  14  409.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002260054 PRITAM  GHOSH Male No  31  4 4 OBC-B  3  397.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001701657 ARNAB  GHOSH Male No  36  5 5 OBC-B  10  387.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002006474 ARGHYA  PAUL Male No  50  6 6 OBC-B  4  367.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000910696 NIKITA  YADAV Female No  118  7 7 OBC-B  4  291.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002368452 SRIJEETA  NANDI Female No  121  8 8 OBC-B  25  286.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000893782 SHREYOSHI  GHOSH Female No  132  9 9 OBC-B  11  266.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002256810 SANKHYADEEP  MANDAL Male No  11  1 1 SC  3  444.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001146002 ARUNAVA  MONDAL Male No  13  2 2 SC  15  441.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001791035 UTSAB  MANDAL Male No  24  3 3 SC  18  408.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001165059 ANIRUDHA  CHHATUI Male No  40  4 4 SC  5  378.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001100671 SAYAN  BISWAS Male No  41  5 5 SC  10  377.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001936309 NIKITA  BARMAN Female No  43  6 6 SC  12  374.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002083973 SOUBHAGYA  RAJBANSHI Male No  51  7 7 SC  12  366.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001298331 KUSHO  BARMAN Male No  52  8 8 SC  16  366.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002144549 AMAN  KUMAR Male No  53  9 9 SC  17  366.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002269987 SPANDAN  ROY Male No  54  10 10 SC  23  366.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000931013 ARUNANGSU  JANA Male No  57  11 11 SC  13  362.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001423919 SAYANTANI  ROY Female No  60  12 12 SC  1  359.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002356939 SUBHANKAR  

CHOWDHURY

Male No  63  13 13 SC  14  357.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001712228 RAJAT  DAS Male No  82  14 14 SC  10  336.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001913244 KOUSTAV  SARKAR Male No  83  15 15 SC  8  334.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000533941 SUBHRANIL  BARMAN Male No  87  16 16 SC  8  330.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000342352 ARGHYADEEP  PURKAIT Male No  88  17 17 SC  9  327.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002047081 SANTOSH  BARMAN Male No  90  18 18 SC  15  323.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000819703 SAYAN  HALDER Male No  92  19 19 SC  3  322.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002191782 DEBAJYOTI  SANPUI Male No  96  20 20 SC  15  313.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001953313 PRITAM  ROY Male No  98  21 21 SC  19  311.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000835653 RUPAM  ROY Male No  100  22 22 SC  8  310.00  41.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002228040 SULAGNA  BAG Female No  116  23 23 SC  17  292.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002086180 MONOJIT  PATRA Male No  117  24 24 SC  1  291.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001897130 ANIK  MALLICK Male No  120  25 25 SC  24  287.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001485509 PRITAM  BAR Male No  124  26 26 SC  12  281.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002087681 TANISHA  PATRA Female No  136  27 27 SC  3  231.00  41.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002418080 CHEWANG DOLMA 

SHERPA

Female No  78  1 1 ST  23  343.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002383512 ANWESHA  TEWARY Female No  38  1 1 EWS  11  379.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002388932 ANIMESH  DEY Male No  72  2 2 EWS  5  348.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


